GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHUPALPALLY
(RUSA NEW MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE)

JAYASHANKAR BHUPALPALLY DIST., T.S - 506169
(Affiliated to Kakatiya University)
Website : http://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/bhoopalpalli.edu
E-mail : gdcbhoopalpalli@gmail.com/
: prl-gdc-bhpl-ce@telangana.gov.in

Dr. Syam Prasad Sura
Principal (FAC) Mobile:
98499444

6.3.2
Clarification from HEI

1. The Institution follows the guide lines of CCE for allowing the staff to attend academic
programs as per their requirement for CAS. Universities conduct RC/OC/STC’s through
Academic staff Colleges. The teachers who participate will pay only Rs.1000/- towards
registration fees and the rest of the expenditure for the entire duration of courses (for
boarding and lodging) will be borne by UGC, HRDC.

2. Institution provides financial support to the participants of NIRF.

Supporting Document Link

Proceedings of CCE for | https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110866.pdf
financial assistance -
RC/OC

List of Participants year https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/111160.pdf
wise

Certificates of Participants
in RC/OC

e-copies of Payments https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110744.pdf
for NIRF

List of Participants for https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/109165.pdf
NIRF yearwise

Certificates of https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/105908.pdf
Participants in NIRF




3. Policy document on providing financial support to teachers

Supporting Document

Link

Policy Document

https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110865.pdf

4, Audit Statement

Document

Supporting

Link

Audit statement

https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/105965.pdf

5. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and
towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last five years .

Year

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-20

2018-2019

2017-2018

No. of Full
time
Teachers

15

12

13

11

05

No. of
Teachers
participated

02

05

07

03

01




