GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHUPALPALLY

(RUSA NEW MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE)

JAYASHANKAR BHUPALPALLY DIST., T.S - 506169

(Affiliated to Kakatiya University)

Website: http://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/bhoopalpalli.edu

E-mail: gdcbhoopalpalli@gmail.com/

: prl-gdc-bhpl-ce@telangana.gov.in

Dr. Syam Prasad Sura Principal (FAC)

Mobile:



6.3.2

Clarification from HEI

- The Institution follows the guide lines of CCE for allowing the staff to attend academic programs as per their requirement for CAS. Universities conduct RC/OC/STC's through Academic staff Colleges. The teachers who participate will pay only Rs.1000/- towards registration fees and the rest of the expenditure for the entire duration of courses (for boarding and lodging) will be borne by UGC, HRDC.
- 2. Institution provides financial support to the participants of NIRF.

Supporting Document	Link
Proceedings of CCE for	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110866.pdf
financial assistance -	
RC/OC	
List of Participants year	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/111160.pdf
wise	
Certificates of Participants	
in RC/OC	
e-copies of Payments	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110744.pdf
for NIRF	
List of Participants for	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/109165.pdf
NIRF yearwise	
Certificates of	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/105908.pdf
Participants in NIRF	

3. Policy document on providing financial support to teachers

Supporting Document	Link
Policy Document	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/110865.pdf

4. Audit Statement

Supporting	Link
Document	
Audit statement	https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/files/buttonDetails/105965.pdf

5. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last five years .

Year	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-20	2018-2019	2017-2018
No. of Full	15	12	13	11	05
time					
Teachers					
No. of	02	05	07	03	01
Teachers					
participated					